ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, KNT 2 : Tonbridge - Wednesday 15th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
461
431
415
407
373
339
309
169
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School

The Judd School, Tonbridge

Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover

The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford

Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
The Skinners' School, Tunbridge Wells

The Harvey Grammar School, Folkestone

Maidstone Grammar School, Maidstone

Bennett Memorial Diocesan School, Tunbridge Wells

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
534
473
441
424
353
350
316
161
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The Judd School, Tonbridge

The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford

Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover

The Skinners' School, Tunbridge Wells

The Harvey Grammar School, Folkestone

Maidstone Grammar School, Maidstone

Bennett Memorial Diocesan School, Tunbridge Wells
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