## ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, KNT 2 : Tonbridge - Wednesday 15th May 2024

## **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	461	The Judd School, Tonbridge
2	431	Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover
3	415	The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford
4	407	Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
5	373	The Skinners' School, Tunbridge Wells
6	339	The Harvey Grammar School, Folkestone
7	309	Maidstone Grammar School, Maidstone
8	169	Bennett Memorial Diocesan School, Tunbridge Wells

## **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	534	The Judd School, Tonbridge
2	473	The Norton Knatchbull School, Ashford
3	441	Sir Joseph Williamson's Mathematical School, Rochester
4	424	Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover
5	353	The Skinners' School, Tunbridge Wells
6	350	The Harvey Grammar School, Folkestone
7	316	Maidstone Grammar School, Maidstone
8	161	Bennett Memorial Diocesan School, Tunbridge Wells

16/05/2024 11:15 Page 1 of 1